For energy saving servo pump applications
ISMG servo motor
High overload capacity
IPM (Interior Permanent Magnet) rotor structure,
with excellent electromagnetic performance
Reduced iron and copper losses, higher efficieny
and improved cooling
Forced ventilation

temperature monitoring
Application features
Product ordering code
ISM  -  G1  -  95C   15C   D  -  R1   A   1   F  A
① ② ③ ④
①    Product series
        ISM: ISM series servo motor
③  Rated power (W)
      C : x 100
      D : x 1000
④  Rated speed (rpm)
      C : x 100
      D : x 1000
②    Flange size (mm)
        G1 : 200 x 200
        G2 : 266 x 266
5
   Voltage class
   B : 220 V
   D : 380 V
5
   Shaft connection
   3 : Keyed + Tapped hole
   A : Keyed + Tapped hole
   IPM rotor structure
7
   Brake, gear, oil seal
   1 : Oil seal
   4 : Oil seal + brake
8
   Customised feature
   F : Forced ventilation
9
   Version
   A : Version A
106 Encoder type
A3 : 23-bit absolute
R1 : Resolver
6 7 8 9 10
Series ISMG1
Model
ISMG1-xxxxxxx-
yyyyFA
95C15CD 11D17CD 12D20CD 14D15CD 16D17CD 18D20CD 17D15CD 20D17CD 23D20CD 22D15CD 24D17CG 28D20CD 30D15CD 31D17CD 41D20CD
Frame size (mm) 200 x 200
Length (mm) 375 410 445 480 550
Rated voltage (V) 380
Rated frequency (Hz) 100 113.33 133.33 100 113.33 133.33 100 113.33 133.33 100 113.33 133.33 100 113.33 133.33
Rated speed (RPM) 1,500 1,700 2,000 1,500 1,700 2,000 1,500 1,700 2,000 1,500 1,700 2,000 1,500 1,700 2,000
Back EMF (V) 318.2 309.1 303 303 309.1 323.2 303 300.5 303 318.2 309.1 303 303 309.1 323.2
Rated power
(kW)
S1 7.9 8.9 10.5 11.8 13.4 15.7 14.5 16.4 19.3 18.1 20.5 24.1 23.6 26.7 31.4
S4 9.5 11 12 14 16 18 17 20 23 22 24 28 30 34 41
Rated current
(A)
S1 15.4 18.1 21.6 24.4 27.1 30.4 29.9 34.1 39.8 35.5 41.5 49.8 48.7 54.2 60.7
S4 18.5 21.7 26 29.2 32.5 36.4 35.7 40.7 47.6 41.7 48.7 58.4 63.3 70.4 78.9
Rated torque
(Nm)
S1 50 75 92 115 150
S4 60 90 110 135 195
Peak torque (Nm) 130 180 230 280 380
Inertia (10-3kg m2) 7.5 9 10.5 12 15